PBS Series
Power Block Slide
w w w . n u m a t i c s . c o m
Table of Contents
PBS Series
 Features and Benefits 3
 How To Order 4
 Technical Specifications 4
 Dimensions 5
 Quick Disconnect Cables  6
 Switch Information 6-7
Power Block Slides
Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
3
PBS
SERIES
A. Carriage:
Four recirculating linear ball bearings. Easy access mounting and dowel location holes.
B. Air Cylinder:
Internally housed in carriage. Low friction U-cup lip seals for long service life.
C. Tool Bars:
Standard dowel locating holes and accurately milled locating slots. Machined to accept industry standard shock absorbers, and
position proximity switch sensors.
D. Stroke Adjusting Screw:
Easy access stroke adjusting screws for exact carriage stroke. Adjustable in both directions.
E. Guide Shafts:
Hardened Steel to RC 60-65
F. Bearings: (Two Choices)
Four linear ball bearings...greatest load capacity, factory lubricated, built-in wipers, self-aligning.
Four PTFE ball bearings...self-lubricating, self-aligning, long service life, ideal for cleanroom.
PBS-Series Power Block Slides
Designed for applications where space is at a minimum.
The PBS-Series has an internally built-in air cylinder in the carriage assembly, reducing overall length. The
carriage assembly is supported by four recirculating linear ball bearings and two
hardened guide shafts.
C
E
F
B
C
A
D
Power Block Slides
Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
4
PBS
SERIES
Technical Specifications
F2F1
M3
M2
M4
How to Order
Bore Sizes
075 = 3/4 Inch
100 = 1 Inch
125 = 1-1/4 Inches
Standard Stroke
01 = 1"
02 = 2"
03 = 3"
04 = 4"
05 = 5"
06 = 6"
NOTE: Max. stroke
PBS075–4.0
PBS100–5.0
PBS125–6.0
Bearing Option
LB = Linear Ball
TB = PTFE Bearing
Seal Option
1 Buna-N Seals
2
=
= FKM Seals
PBS 075 03 LB 4 C 4
Shock Absorbers
1 Extend
2 Retract
3 Extend and Retract
4
=
=
=
= No Shocks
Sensing Position
A Single Position Extend
B Single Position Retract
C Two Position Sensing
D
=
=
=
= No Sensing
Sensing Type
Standard Cord Set
4 Prox Switch - PNP (sourcing)
5 Prox Switch - NPN (sinking)
6
=
=
= No Sensing
Quick Disconnect Cord Set
W Prox Switch - PNP (sourcing) Straight
V Prox Switch - NPN (sinking) Straight
U Prox Switch - PNP (sourcing) 90 Deg.
T
=
=
=
= Prox Switch - NPN (sinking) 90 Deg.
Prox switches are 8 mm diameter.
1
When ordering additional switches:
Switch Description Standard Part No.
Quick Disconnect
Part No.
Prox Switch - PNP (Sourcing) PROX-8FL2-PN PROX-8QDS-PN
Prox Switch - NPN (Sinking) PROX-8FL2-PN PROX-8QDS-PN
Quick Disconnect Cable - PXCST
90º 5 meter cable - PXC90
PBS075 PBS100 PBS125